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KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
RECEIVEDOF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10,2015 JAN 09 2015 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE I(S Governmental Ethics C '. 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ommISSIon 

A. Name of Candidate: _L_e_s_li_e_O_s_t_er_rn_a_n --------­

Address: 1401 Dallas 

City and Zip Code: Wichita 67217 County: Sedgwick 

Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives District: _9_7 _ 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through December .31,2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod .- . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) __ . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ~ __ . . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) - .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 0.00 

$13,648.36 

$2,900.QO 

$16,548.36 

$5,897.15 

$10,651,21 

01/6/15 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2014 

l 'd 9SSt 'ON 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Leslie Osterman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

or Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Iudividllal Giving More 

Than $150 
Cash 

Cheek 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loa.. E ftlJlds 
0iiiCf 

Amount of 
Cash, Check. 

Loan or Other 
Recelpt-

10/23/14 
JABALLC 
2700 N Woodlawn, STE. 106 
Wichita, Ks. 67220 

JT's LIquor 

~ $100.00 

10/18/14 

10/22114 

10/23/14 

Koch Industries 
4111 East 37th St. N. 
Wichita, Ks. 67220 

Prairieba nd Potaawatorni nation 
16281Q roadmay 
etta, Ks. 66509 

BN$F Railway Company 
2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-3 
Fort Worth, lX. 76131 

PAC 

PAC 

Rail Road Co. 

~ 

~ 

.f 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$400.00 

10/23/14 

10/23/14 

10/27/14 

10/27/14 

10/27/14 

AGC-PAC 
200 W. 33rd St. 
Topeka, Ks. 66611 

Ash Grove Cement Co. 
P.O. Box 25900 
O....el1and Park. Ks. 66225 

Kansas Chiropractic Association 
1334 SW Topeka. Blvd 
Topeka, Ks 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd. 
T9peka. Ks. 66629 

Jacob Liquor Exchange 
3049 N. Rock Rd. 
Wichita. Ks. 67226 

n 

PAC 

Cement eo. 

PAC 

PAC 

UquorStore 

.f 

.f 

.f 

./ 

.; 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

11/06/14 

11/21/14 

Pfi~er. Inc. 
6730 Lenox Center cr 
Memphis, Tn. 38115 

Caremark RX. Inc. 
P.O. Box 287 
Lincoln, RI 02895 

PAC 

PAC 

.; 

.; 

$250.00 

$250.00 

Subtotal Tllis Page $2,900.00 

Page -I-- of---Z 

Z 'd 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Leslie Osterman 
(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Awount of 

Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date ofContriblltor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cull Ch"dt Ulall E fund! ReceiptOllJu 

, 
, , $0.00

Subtotlll ThisPsge ' " .. 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total lremized Receipts for Period $2,900.00 

Total Unitcmized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Uniternized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

,TOTAL RECEIPTS' nils PERrQD (to line 2 ofSUJilni~lYr: 
' . 

$2,900.00 



SCUEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Leslie Osterman 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of E1pendllure 
AmountName and Address or DisbursementDate 

donation to county party Sedgwick County GOP 
$1,000.001017/14 

RHCC RHCC membership 
$2,000.001017/14 

Kansas Republican Party mailer 
$2,897.1510/20/14 

$5,897.15 

Complete iflast page of Schedule c 

Totalltemized EXpcnditu.res This Period $5,897.15 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 Or less $0.00 

TOTA~ EXPE~DiTiJRES:'& OTaER IfisB'URSEM'EN'J:'S 
, 

Tuis:PERIOD (to line, 4ofSI,tpimary) , , $5,897.15 

IAIIiI 4 : I I 4I n1 .h .U-er 


