KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

January 10, 2015

JAN 09 2015

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

City and Zip Code: Wichita 67217 Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives		Sedgwick
Office Sought:	District:	
. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	_ Termination Re	eport
. Summary (covering the period from October 24, 2014 through Dec	cember 31, 2014))
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	,,,,,,	\$13,648.36
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$2,900.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	*****	\$16,548.36
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$5,897.15
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	·	\$10,651,21
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00		
7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and s and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and compl failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is	ete. I understand	that the intentional
01/6/15		_

MA03:11:50AM

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Lonn	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/23/14	JABA LLC 2700 N Woodlawn, STE. 106 Wichita, Ks. 67220	JT's Liquor		✓			\$100.00
10/18/14	Koch Industries 4111 East 37th St. N. Wichita, Ks. 67220	PAC		1			\$500.00
10/22/14	Prairieba nd Potaawatomi nation 16281 Q roadmay etta, Ks. 66509	PAC		1			\$250.00
10/23/14	BNSF Railway Company 2500 Lou Menk Drive, AOB-3 Fort Worth, Tx. 76131	Rail Road Co.		1			\$400.00
10/23/14	AGC-PAC 200 W. 33rd St. Topeka, Ks. 66611	PAC		1			\$250.00
10/23/14	Ash Grove Cement Co. P.O. Box 25900 Overland Park, Ks. 66225	Cement Co.		1			\$250.00
10/27/14	Kansas Chiropractic Association 1334 SW Topeka, Blvd Topeka, Ks	PAC		1	}		\$200.00
10/27/14	Blue Cross/Blue Shield 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, Ks. 66629	PAC		1			\$250.00
10/27/14	Jacob Liquor Exchange 3049 N. Rock Rd. Wichita, Ks. 67226	Liquor Store		1			\$200.00
11/06/14	Pfizer, Inc. 6730 Lenox Center CT Memphis, Tn. 38115	PAC		1			\$250.00
11/21/14	Caremark RX Inc. P.O. Box 287 Lincoln, RI 02895	PAC		1			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page			•			\$2,900.00

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Leslie Osterman	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address		Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
	of Contributor		Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
						<u> </u>	
						ļ	
			_	<u> </u>		-	
							
					<u> </u>		
	· -						
					}		
	Subtotal This Page		<u></u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	\$0.

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$2,900.00
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$2,900.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Leslie Osterman		
(Name of Candidate)	 	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/7/14	Sedgwick County GOP	donation to county party	\$1,000.00
10/7/14	RHCC	RHCC membership	\$2,000.00
10/20/14	Kansas Republican Party	mailer	\$2,897.15
-			
	Subtotal This Page		\$5,897.15

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,897.15
Total Unitermized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5,897.15

Page	of
1 256	01